THE WOODMNDS H’I GH’MNDERS

SUN MON TUE WED THU

1 2 3 4
E 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
R 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
L Strength
Show
5-8 PM
26 27 28 29 30
Practice |Practice |Practice |Practice
IMPORTANT DATES
Speed Camp June 8-July23
Varsity 7 on 7 Schedule
30-May Cy-Creek 7 on 7 9:00
5-Jun The Woodlands 7 on 7 400
13-Jun Cy-Falls 7 on 7 9:00
26-Jun Cinco Ranch 7 on 7 400
Jul 10-11 State 7 on 7 Fri/Sat- College Station TBA

August 10 1st Day of Fall Practice

TBA

2015

HEAD COACH
MARK SCHMID
936-709-1480 Office

Spring Practice Times:
Weekdays 3:15-5:15 PM
Scrimmages 6-8 PM

Athletic Period Time
11:30-12:15

MON TUE

27 28 2‘9 3@ 1 2
Practice|Practice |Practice |Practice
4 5 6 7 8 9
Practice |Practice [Practice |Scrimmag
11 12 13 14 15 16 M
Practice|Practice |Practice |Scrimmage A
18 19 20 21 22 23 Y
QBC Practice Spring
Golf Game
Tour. 7:00
25 26 27 28 29 30
Memorial
Day Physicadlsl

2015 HIGHLANDER FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

TBD

Friday Aug. 28
Thursday Sept. 3
Friday Sept. 11
Friday Sept. 18
Friday Sept. 25
Saturday  Oct. 3
Friday Oct. 9
Open Oct. 17
Friday Oct. 23

Thursday Oct. 29
Thursday Nov. 5

Nov. 13

Cy-Fair
Dekaney

Katy

LaPorte
Conroe
Atascocita
College Park (H)

Oak Ridge (V)
Summer Creek
Kingwood
State Play-offs

Woodforest
Woodforest
Rhodes
Bulldog
Woodforest
Turner
Woodforest

Woodforest
Woodforest
Turner

TBD




